Print Date:

2/1/2006
Incident #
2006074
2006075
2006076

2/2/2006
Incident #
2006077
2006078
2006079
2006080

2/3/2006
Incident #

2006081

2/4/2006
Incident #
2006082
2006083
2006084

2/5/2006
Incident #
2006085
2006086
2006087
2006088

2/7/2006
Incident #
2006089
2006090

2/9/2006
Incident #
2006091
2006092

3/7/2006

Exp #
0

0
0

Exp #

[cNoNoNe]

Exp #

[eoNeNoNe]

Exp #

Exp #
0
0

Incident Time

14:27:00
13:37:00
19:45:00

Incident Time

09:00:00
10:30:00
10:57:00
13:00:00

Incident Time
18:07:00

Incident Time

09:37:00
13:19:00
16:17:00

Incident Time

12:03:00
14:40:00
16:19:00
21:24:00

Incident Time

13:45:00
14:15:00

Incident Time

12:50:00
13:44:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

Page 1 of 4

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning
561 Unauthorized burning
531 Smoke or odor removal

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

553 Public service
553 Public service
462 Aircraft standby
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type
114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning

412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
143 Grass fire

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type

553 Public service
462 Aircraft standby

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

553 Public service
462 Aircraft standby

Total of Incidents for this date: 2



Print Date:

2/10/2006
Incident #
2006093
2006094
2006095

-- 2/11/2006
Incident #
2006096
2006097

-- 2/12/2006
Incident #
2006098
2006099
2006100

-- 2/13/2006
Incident #
2006101
2006102

-- 2/14/2006
Incident #
2006103
2006104
2006105
2006106

- 2/15/2006
Incident #
2006107
2006108
2006109
2006110

-- 2/16/2006
Incident #
2006111
2006112

-- 2/17/2006
Incident #

2006113

3/7/2006

Exp #

Exp #

[eoNeNeNe]

Exp #

[cNeoNoNe]

Exp #

Exp #
0

Incident Time

13:30:00
14:15:00
22:19:00

Incident Time

07:25:00
19:39:00

Incident Time

06:13:00
12:19:00
16:35:00

Incident Time

13:05:00
14:32:00

Incident Time

05:28:00
11:57:00
17:00:00
19:17:00

Incident Time

09:55:00
12:55:00
13:09:00
13:59:00

Incident Time

13:30:00
20:27:00

Incident Time
23:40:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

Page 2 of 4

Incident Type

553 Public service
553 Public service
411 Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
531 Smoke or odor removal
651 Smoke scare, odor of smoke

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

462 Aircraft standby
462 Aircraft standby
745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
154 Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle fire
142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

531 Smoke or odor removal
143 Grass fire

553 Public service

553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type

553 Public service

553 Public service

561 Unauthorized burning
522 Water or steam leak

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type

553 Public service
143 Grass fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
600 Good intent call, other

Total of Incidents for this date: 1



Print Date:

2/18/2006
Incident #
2006114
2006115

-- 2/19/2006
Incident #

2006116

-- 2/20/2006
Incident #
2006117
2006118

-- 2/22/2006
Incident #
2006119
2006120

-- 2/23/2006
Incident #
2006121
2006122

-- 2/24/2006
Incident #
2006123
2006124

-- 2/26/2006
Incident #
2006125
2006126

-- 2/27/2006
Incident #

2006127

-- 2/28/2006
Incident #
2006128
2006129
2006130

3/7/2006

Exp #
0
0

Exp #

Exp #

Exp #

Exp #
0

0
0

Incident Time

21:52:00
22:10:00

Incident Time
08:45:00

Incident Time

14:19:00
18:11:00

Incident Time

08:50:00
13:00:00

Incident Time

12:10:00
22:23:00

Incident Time

07:44:00
14:43:00

Incident Time

03:53:00
17:55:00

Incident Time
18:02:00

Incident Time

12:30:00
14:10:00
18:20:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

Page 3 of 4

Incident Type

652 Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke
114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
651 Smoke scare, odor of smoke

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

551 Assist police or other governmental agency
551 Assist police or other governmental agency

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

553 Public service
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

553 Public service
324 Motor vehicle accident with no injuries

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
143 Grass fire

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

440 Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other
462 Aircraft standby

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
531 Smoke or odor removal

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

553 Public service
142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire
561 Unauthorized burning

Total of Incidents for this date: 3



Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

Print Date: 3/7/2006 Page 4 of 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 57
Total of Dates Counted: 24



