## **Incident Reports By Date**

Nevada Fire Department

## Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

Print Date:	3/7/2006			Page 1 of 4
2/1/2006 Incident # 2006074 2006075 2006076	<b>Exp #</b> 0 0 0	Incident Time 14:27:00 13:37:00 19:45:00	Completed? Yes Yes Yes Yes	Incident Type  561 Unauthorized burning  561 Unauthorized burning  531 Smoke or odor removal
2006076	U	19.45.00	165	Total of Incidents for this date: 3
<b>2/2/2006</b> Incident # 2006077 2006078 2006079 2006080	Exp # 0 0 0 0	Incident Time 09:00:00 10:30:00 10:57:00 13:00:00	Completed? Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	Incident Type 553 Public service 553 Public service 462 Aircraft standby 553 Public service
2/3/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 4
Incident # 2006081	<b>Exp #</b> 0	Incident Time 18:07:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type  114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue  Total of Incidents for this date: 1
2/4/2006	F #	lu ai dant Tima	0   - t - d 0	·
Incident # 2006082 2006083 2006084	<b>Exp #</b> 0 0 0	Incident Time 09:37:00 13:19:00 16:17:00	Completed? Yes Yes Yes Yes	Incident Type  352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle  352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle  352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
<b>2/5/2006</b> Incident # 2006085 2006086 2006087 2006088	Exp # 0 0 0 0	Incident Time 12:03:00 14:40:00 16:19:00 21:24:00	Completed? Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	Incident Type 561 Unauthorized burning 412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG) 143 Grass fire 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4
<b>2/7/2006</b> Incident # 2006089 2006090	<b>Exp #</b> 0 0	Incident Time 13:45:00 14:15:00	Completed? Yes Yes	Incident Type 553 Public service 462 Aircraft standby
2/9/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
Incident # 2006091	<b>Exp</b> #	Incident Time 12:50:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type 553 Public service
2006092	Ö	13:44:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2

## **Incident Reports By Date** Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

**Print Date:** 3/7/2006 Page 2 of 4

2/10/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006093	0	13:30:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006094	0	14:15:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006095	0	22:19:00	Yes	411 Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill
2/11/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006096	0	07:25:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
2006097	0	19:39:00	Yes	651 Smoke scare, odor of smoke
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
2/12/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006098	0	06:13:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
2006099	Ö	12:19:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby
2006100	0	16:35:00	Yes	745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3
2/13/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006101	0	13:05:00	Yes	154 Dumpster or other outside trash receptacle fire
2006101	0	14:32:00	Yes	142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
2/14/2006	- "		0 1 1 10	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006103	0	05:28:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
2006104 2006105	0 0	11:57:00 17:00:00	Yes Yes	143 Grass fire 553 Public service
2006105	0	19:17:00	Yes	553 Public service
2000.00	ŭ		. 00	Total of Incidents for this date: 4
2/15/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006107	0	09:55:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006108	0	12:55:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006109	0	13:09:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
2006110	0	13:59:00	Yes	522 Water or steam leak  Total of Incidents for this date: 4
2/16/2006				Total of incidents for this date. 4
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006111	0	13:30:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006112	0	20:27:00	Yes	143 Grass fire
2/17/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
2/17/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006113	0	23:40:00	Yes	600 Good intent call, other
	-	<del></del>		Total of Incidents for this date: 1
				i otal of molderite for time date.

## **Incident Reports By Date** Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

**Print Date:** 3/7/2006 Page 3 of 4

_				
 2/18/2006 Incident # 2006114 2006115	<b>Exp #</b> 0 0	Incident Time 21:52:00 22:10:00	Completed? Yes Yes	Incident Type 652 Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke 114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
 <b>-</b> / . <b>-</b> / <b>- - - - - - - - - -</b>				<del>-</del>
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006116	0	08:45:00	Yes	651 Smoke scare, odor of smoke
0/00/0000				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
 2/20/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006117	0	14:19:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
2006118	0	18:11:00	Yes	551 Assist police or other governmental agency
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
	_			
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006119 2006120	0 0	08:50:00 13:00:00	Yes Yes	553 Public service 553 Public service
2000120	U	13.00.00	165	
 2/23/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006121	0	12:10:00	Yes	553 Public service
2006122	0	22:23:00	Yes	324 Motor vehicle accident with no injuries
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
 2/24/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006123	0	07:44:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
2006124	Ö	14:43:00	Yes	143 Grass fire
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
 2/26/2006				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006125 2006126	0 0	03:53:00 17:55:00	Yes Yes	<ul><li>440 Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other</li><li>462 Aircraft standby</li></ul>
2000120	U	17.55.00	163	•
 2/27/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 2
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006127	0	18:02:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal
				Total of Incidents for this date: 1
 2/28/2006 Incident #	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type
2006128	<b>Exp</b> #	12:30:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type 553 Public service
2006128	0 0	14:10:00	Yes	142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire
2006130	Ö	18:20:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Date in 2/01/2006 to 2/28/2006

**Print Date:** 3/7/2006 Page 4 of 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 57
Total of Dates Counted: 24